Rd 3 Gapyeong Best Ball

Graca/ Quaintance
Towle/ Beal
Badgerx2
Shannon/Gagnon
Crawfordx2
Trudeau/ MaclLellan
Revera/ Nocella
Jenness/Diesel
Demers/McEwan
Martin/Hills

CTP#12 Chris Towle

CTP#16 SteveB

Gross

18.7'

20'

37
37
40
40
41
42
43
44
48

$30
$20

$10

$10

Net
Quaintance/Graca
Badger x2
Shannon/Gagnon
Crawfordx2
Towle/Beal
Trudeau/ MaclLellan
Nocella/ Revera
Jenness/ Diesel
Demers/McEwan
Hills/ Martin

27
32
32
33
33
35
36
36
39

$S5

$30

$20



